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Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

November 2016 
 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 3 November Meeting with Oesterreichische Nationalbank, Financial 
Market Authority (FMA) and supervised entities, on 
supervisory and regulatory issues 

Vienna 

Friday, 4 November Meeting with Irish Department of Finance, Ms Ann Nolan, 
on supervisory issues 

ECB 

Monday, 7 November Eurogroup Brussels 

Wednesday, 9 November Meeting with European Financial Reporting Advisory 
Group (EFRAG), on supervisory issues 

Brussels 

 Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary 
Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels 

Thursday, 10 November Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 11 November Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 14 November Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with European Savings and Retail Banking Group 
(ESBG), on supervisory issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 15 November Meeting with US Treasury, Mr Nathan Sheets, on 
supervisory issues 

ECB 

 19th Euro Finance Week 2016 – reception and dinner 
hosted by the Deutsche Bundesbank – keynote speech on 
“Times they are a-changin’ – the ʻnew normalʼ and what it 
means for banks and supervisors” 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 16 November Meeting with Commissione Nazionale per le Società e la 
Borsa (CONSOB), Mr Giuseppe Vegas and Ms Nicoletta 
Giusto, on supervisory issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with French Banking Federation (FBF), on 
supervisory issues 

ECB 
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 Inauguration of Frankfurt office of Spanish Banking 
Association (AEB) – welcome address 

 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 17 November Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 21 November Seminar organised by Department of Economics of 
Sapienza University of Rome – speech on “The European 
banking sector: New rules, new supervisors, new 
challenges” 

Rome 

Wednesday, 23 November ECB journalist seminar – speech on “ECB banking 
supervision: two yearsʼ achievements and challenges 
ahead” 

ECB 

Thursday, 24 November Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 25 November Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 29 November Meeting with media  Dublin 

 Meeting with Banking & Payments Federation Ireland 
(BPFI) and Federation of International Banks in Ireland 
(FIBI), on supervisory issues 

Dublin 

 


